
ENTRY LIST ROUND 1 - KARTING DES FAGNES

MINI ROOKIE
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

901 HERMANN LEONARD CRG BELGIUM

904 SAMBUR LORENZO CRG AUTOMAX RACING FRANCE

910 DEDECKER BASILE ALONSO KART BY KR GEPA RACING BELGIUM

914 BIELANDE LUIS KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

915 VERLAAN MIKE KR RSD KARTING NETHERLANDS

916 POINT ALEXANDRE KR VICTORY LANE KARTING LUXEMBOURG

922 TAHITU GERASYANO BIRELART JD KARTSPORTS NETHERLANDS

929 CORNIL MILO REDSPEED JD KARTSPORTS BELGIUM

930 BOODTS LEWIS FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM BELGIUM

932 VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

934 LIEVELD JASON FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

936 BERNARD VIKTOR REDSPEED URK TMH RACING KART FRANCE

950 BERGER EDOUARD KOSMIC URK TMH RACING KART FRANCE

951 CLOUGH CHARLIE FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM UNITED KINGDOM

951 SCHOLZEN LIONEL CRG FALCON RACINGTTEAM FRANCE

972 HOOGEWYS JESSE FORMULA K DFK BELGIUM

977 DECOEN JULES KOSMIC DFK BELGIUM

980 VAN CRAEN MAXIM PAROLIN RACING KART EGP RACING TEAM BELGIUM

988 CENTAZZO GABRIEL ENERGY PRIVATEER FRANCE

MINI
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

802 VAN SCHEIJNDEL BINK FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

804 MC CLOUGHRY BEN FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM IRELAND

805 VANDERHEEREN LUKAS CRG FALCON RACINGTTEAM BELGIUM

808 ZHU ZACK ALONSO KART BY KR KBK COMPÉTITION FRANCE

811 DUQUET SASHA LANDO NORRIS SRS BELGIUM

812 DE COCK LORENZ KR SRS BELGIUM

815 AKBABA MUSAB BERA CS55 - SAINZ WJS RACING TURKEY

815 POTGENS NOAH KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

817 POLICAND TÉO KOSMIC RSD KARTING FRANCE

819 GROSJEAN CYRIL LANDO NORRIS RSD KARTING BELGIUM

820 VAN DER ENDE NEAL FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

822 SMETS LUKA KR MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT BELGIUM

824 VANDERHALLEN VINCE TONY-KART MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT BELGIUM

826 VENANT ANTOINE SYLVA ALONSO KART BY KR RSD KARTING BELGIUM

827 MULDER JUSTE TONY-KART EGP RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

836 REPPEL JEAVY KR TOELOE RACING NETHERLANDS

839 GROSSE YANN KR NJC FRANCE

846 VANDENBOSCH YANIS KOSMIC NJC BELGIUM



# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

855 DE DOBBELEER ROMAIN ALONSO KART BY KR RSD KARTING BELGIUM

856 ANGOTTA FABIO CRG RSD KARTING FRANCE

874 PEDRAZA LINO KR RSD KARTING FRANCE

876 KROUWEL DEX FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

880 SMET MAXIME KR FALCON RACINGTTEAM BELGIUM

884 TER HAAR TOBI KR FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

888 NICOLAY ANTOINE KR DIMO KART BELGIUM

889 ERKELENS DAMIEN HENZA CLEAN=CLEAN RACING NETHERLANDS

X30 JUNIOR
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

101 KOOPMANS TEMMO TD KART CLEAN=CLEAN RACING NETHERLANDS

105 HALLOT LIAM ALONSO KART BY KR RLS KART FRANCE

106 DE VRIES SJOERD TONY-KART MCK RACING NETHERLANDS

108 MONTEBELLO LUCA KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

11 MASSARD PHILIPPE KR RSD KARTING LUXEMBOURG

110 BUCKLEY TADGH TONY-KART BRENNAN TECH IRELAND

111 CONSTANT ALEXI KOSMIC BRENNAN TECH BELGIUM

112 DE SMET YINTHE BIRELART CARETTE MOTORSPORT BELGIUM

113 JALIL FARES CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING BELGIUM

115 DURAND LINO TONY-KART ASK ROSNY 93 FRANCE

116 CHERBONNIER MANUA PANTANO TYS RACING BELGIUM

117 PROENCA ANGELINA EXPRIT TYS RACING FRANCE

119 BLANCHEMAIN MAXIME KR VICTORY LANE KARTING FRANCE

122 THEEUWS AARON PANTANO TYS RACING BELGIUM

123 CORONEL ROCCO KR VICTORY LANE KARTING NETHERLANDS

124 KAMPHUIS RONAN CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING NETHERLANDS

124 VAN LEEUWEN QUINTEN HENZA HENZA RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

125 COMYN LOUIS ALONSO KART BY KR RLS KART FRANCE

126 KINARD TYRON PANTANO PANTANO RACING TEAM BELGIUM

128 DALLAKYAN DANIEL PANTANO PANTANO RACING TEAM SPAIN

130 VAN MOERKERKE KENNETH BIRELART CARETTE MOTORSPORT BELGIUM

132 BONGARTZ ANTHONY TONY-KART CARETTE MOTORSPORT BELGIUM

133 ROUSSEL ROMÉO REDSPEED YOANN ROUSSEL FRANCE

134 BERGHEANU WOUTER KR YOANN ROUSSEL NETHERLANDS

135 SORVILLO GIULIAN CRG RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL BELGIUM

137 VAN DER HEIJDEN SEM KOSMIC RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL NETHERLANDS

138 PESSEL SENNA TD KART RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL NETHERLANDS

139 SPANSWICK EDEN TONY-KART RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL UNITED KINGDOM

140 VAN HUIS THIJS KR RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL NETHERLANDS

140 DAUVERGNE MATTHÉO KR RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL FRANCE

141 OP 'T HOF KIANA-JOLIE TONY-KART RACING TEAM CLAUDE BAL NETHERLANDS

142 DE DONCKER ARTHUR REDSPEED VICTORY LANE KARTING UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

143 MEULDERS YAN TONY-KART DIMO KART BELGIUM

144 KOWALEWSKI PATRICE TD KART DIMO KART BELGIUM

146 CEREZOV SEBASTIAN EXPRIT CG RACING BELGIUM



# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

148 MEUNIER SENNA KR CG RACING BELGIUM

149 BUCKLEY JACK TONY-KART BRENNAN TECH IRELAND

152 STEIJGER PEPIJN FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

154 GLUME CHARLY LANDO NORRIS RSD KARTING BELGIUM

155 QUINCE THOMAS EXPRIT JANA RACING FRANCE

156 HIRSCH NIKLAS FALCON MSR GERMANY

157 LANTINGA ROXANNE CROC PROMOTION CROC PROMOTION NETHERLANDS

159 WEISS ELIA REDSPEED VICTORY LANE KARTING GERMANY

165 POECKES OLIVIER BIRELART PKM RACING LUXEMBOURG

168 BURY DARELL KOSMIC CG RACING FRANCE

169 LEENDERS RAPHAEL KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

170 CRONIN COLIN REDSPEED VICTORY LANE KARTING IRELAND

172 VAN VOORNVELD NOËL FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

176 VAN'T PAD BOSCH SACHA KOSMIC FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

181 DE ROOIJN KOEN CS55 - SAINZ FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

185 BAAS ROBERTO EXPRIT FALCON RACINGTTEAM BELGIUM

193 BENNETT CJ KOSMIC MDL IRELAND

194 BLANKESPOOR MICK CRG LUDORACING NETHERLANDS

204 GÖCKMANN LENN ALONSO KART BY KR KSL RACING TEAM BY FELIX ARNDT GERMANY

82 MOUCHE MATISSE KOSMIC RSD KARTING LUXEMBOURG

X30 SENIOR
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

201 PHARAMOND ETHAN KOSMIC DREAM RACING FRANCE

202 DUBOIS NOLAN ALONSO KART BY KR KBK COMPÉTITION FRANCE

203 DYRDA FLORENT CRG KBK COMPÉTITION LUXEMBOURG

205 MOYA RUBEN PANTANO PANTANO RACING TEAM SPAIN

206 SILVA MIGUEL PANTANO PANTANO RACING TEAM PORTUGAL

207 CIRELLI RICCARDO PANTANO PANTANO RACING TEAM ITALY

208 VENNINK LARS COMPKART PANTANO RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

209 RATEL ANDY PAROLIN RACING KART KBK COMPÉTITION FRANCE

211 VERLINDEN SVERRE TONY-KART EGP RACING TEAM BELGIUM

212 WELLENS DELANO CS55 - SAINZ KCR-RACING BELGIUM

213 PEREIRA SIMON MATT KOSMIC KCR-RACING PORTUGAL

214 BOUILLEZ YANIS CS55 - SAINZ KCR-RACING BELGIUM

216 LOUIS VICTOR KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

217 VERSCHOOR TESS CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING NETHERLANDS

222 MARGUGLIO ADRIEN KR KCR-RACING BELGIUM

223 DE GOEIJ WESLEY CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING NETHERLANDS

224 MELI ANGELO CS55 - SAINZ KCR-RACING BELGIUM

225 KOSTER FLORIS KOSMIC KCR-RACING NETHERLANDS

228 TREUR JENS FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

231 DEBRABANDERE GAETAN REDSPEED CG RACING BELGIUM

241 WOUTERS MIRCO TONY-KART EGP RACING TEAM BELGIUM

242 SUZUKI YUTA TONY-KART EGP RACING TEAM JAPAN

244 MC LAUGHLIN FIONN KR EGP RACING TEAM IRELAND



# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

250 MEERSCHAUT MATTIZ KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

251 VISSER DYLAN KOSMIC EGP RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

252 GRIGGS LUCA PANTANO PANTANO RACING TEAM UNITED KINGDOM

256 BATKOUN SACHA KOSMIC DREAM RACING FRANCE

257 BESSON HUGO KR DREAM RACING FRANCE

259 LACROIX SIMON KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

260 ROSSEN FINN HENZA DFK NETHERLANDS

260 FAYT OLIVAN KR DFK BELGIUM

264 COMMISSARIS RÉMY ALONSO KART BY KR GEPA RACING BELGIUM

265 TUDISCA ALESSANDRO KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

266 NEWBURN RHYS TB KART S8 RACING UNITED KINGDOM

267 KALTEREN HENKIE TONY-KART S8 RACING NETHERLANDS

268 MASSAUX CLEMENT TB KART RAVET RACING TEAM BELGIUM

270 DE ZEEUW GIJS EXPRIT RAVET RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

271 SVENDSEN PHILIP KR PRIVATEER NORWAY

277 BEERS ANDRES GILLARD DFK BELGIUM

280 MULLER JOEP KOSMIC DFK NETHERLANDS

281 PLOEG BART TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

282 MULLER MEES KOSMIC DELRE RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

283 PYYKÖNEN OTTO CROC PROMOTION CROC PROMOTION FINLAND

286 VERLINDEN RUBY KOSMIC EGP RACING TEAM BELGIUM

288 KROONE TRISTAN TD KART EGP RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

290 BALOTA SAM KOSMIC DREAM RACING BELGIUM

293 BOUMAN DENNIS EXPRIT DREAM RACING NETHERLANDS

302 SCHLENNSTEDT GAETAN KOSMIC IDÉAL KART FRANCE

303 BINGHAM CHRISTOPHER CS55 - SAINZ S8 RACING UNITED KINGDOM

304 WEINREICH EMMA KOSMIC RAVET RACING TEAM DENMARK

305 LAMBERT CHARLES ALONSO KART BY KR KBK COMPÉTITION FRANCE

306 PRUVOST ILYES REDSPEED RENAUX RACING TEAM FRANCE

307 JATIC AJDIN OBERON BRS RACING NETHERLANDS

309 KEZELE ISABELLA KOSMIC BRS RACING NETHERLANDS

310 VAN DER BURG BEREND FALCON FALCON RACINGTTEAM NETHERLANDS

312 RAHALI ADAM KR DREAM RACING FRANCE

314 SANTOCONO RAFFAELE KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

316 DE RAEDEMAEKER STIG TONY-KART RSD KARTING BELGIUM

322 DE RIDDER WOUT TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

323 DAPOIGNY QUENTIN KOSMIC DELRE RACING TEAM FRANCE

324 SAMSON LIVIA TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

334 DECKERS DYLANO TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

336 OORTHUIS CAS TONY-KART DELRE RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

337 DELL'ATTI FRANÇOIS KOSMIC DELRE RACING TEAM FRANCE

341 NORMANN CASPER CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING DENMARK

343 BONNE XILIAN FALCON DFK NETHERLANDS

350 LANTINGA ROXANNE CROC PROMOTION CROC PROMOTION NETHERLANDS



# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

353 NORMANN TOBIAS CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING DENMARK

354 LLOP JONAH REDSPEED VICTORY LANE KARTING FRANCE

358 LEYTEM POL BIRELART PKM RACING LUXEMBOURG

359 LO PICCOLO MARC REDSPEED PKM RACING FRANCE

361 GIURCA EDOUARDT LANDO NORRIS ASK ROSNY 93 FRANCE

363 STILLER PETER PANTANO PANTANO RACING TEAM ITALY

364 BRUN HUGO REDSPEED PANTANO RACING TEAM FRANCE

365 JALADE HUGO KR VICTORY LANE KARTING FRANCE

369 MARCZAK MILAN FALCON DFK NETHERLANDS

383 BRIAN ANNABELLE CROC PROMOTION KCR-RACING NETHERLANDS

385 NUREDINI HEROLIND KOSMIC SIM-ON GERMANY

386 ENGLAND ORAN LANDO NORRIS OHR IRELAND

389 HANOULLE QUENTIN REDSPEED RSD KARTING BELGIUM

392 WEBER LEO-LIVIUS REDSPEED RSD KARTING GERMANY

393 PIRMEZ THEO EOS CG RACING BELGIUM

394 GRANT CONOR KR VICTORY LANE KARTING IRELAND

397 GLUME MARKUS KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

399 BEST NATHAN KR RSD KARTING BELGIUM

9999 BONGARTZ ANTHONY TONY-KART RSD KARTING BELGIUM

X30 SENIOR CUP
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

600 DEFOORT SENNE TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

609 DELBAUF MATTHIEU KOSMIC DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

611 RASPATELLI MATTEO KOSMIC RSD KARTING BELGIUM

620 GILEN YARNE TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

622 BEHAEGHEL LIONEL TONY-KART DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

634 DOORNBOSCH RICARDO TONY-KART DFK NETHERLANDS

635 MOONEN ANTHONY KOSMIC DFK BELGIUM

650 ADRIAENSSENS JENTSEN GILLARD DFK BELGIUM

659 PALMAERS OLIVIER ALONSO KART BY KR GEPA RACING BELGIUM

X30 MASTER
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

403 KOPPENOL SEBASTIAAN KR GEPA RACING NETHERLANDS

404 NORDVANG TOMMY KR GEPA RACING NORWAY

405 BENJAMIN MARDEEN KR GEPA RACING BELGIUM

416 NADIN RICK CRG PKM RACING LUXEMBOURG

437 BAUTHIER HUBERT TONY-KART RAVET RACING TEAM BELGIUM

449 DELCUROU ANTHONY SODI WINKART FRANCE

469 MARCHIONNI STEPHANE KOSMIC RAVET RACING TEAM FRANCE

483 PEARCE PATRICK ALONSO KART BY KR KBK COMPÉTITION UNITED KINGDOM

484 JAUMOTTE JUNIOR KR KBK COMPÉTITION BELGIUM

487 CHAPELLE NICOLAS TD KART DGM RACING BELGIUM

X30 SUPER SHIFTER
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

520 VAN DER PLAETSEN ARNE TD KART DGM RACING BELGIUM



# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

580 HONNAY MICHAEL KR MKR BY CG MOTORSPORT BELGIUM

X30 SUPER SHIFTER
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

704 SCOPONI GIANNI FALCON DFK BELGIUM

707 CLAES SAM SODI SLC KARTING BELGIUM

710 DE WINTER BO SODI SLC KARTING BELGIUM

712 NICOLAS THÉO SODI SLC KARTING BELGIUM

722 ADRIAENSSENS DARRAGH GILLARD DFK BELGIUM

723 VOS SENNE ENERGY ENERGY CORSE BENELUX NETHERLANDS

737 PIIRIMAGI STEN DORIAN REDSPEED ENERGY CORSE BENELUX ESTONIA

741 PIERLE ARMIN TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

744 JANSSEN DREKE FALCON DFK NETHERLANDS

757 BESSON HUGO KR DFK FRANCE

767 PEETERS XANDER TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM BELGIUM

781 PLOEG BART TD KART DELRE RACING TEAM NETHERLANDS

X30 SUPER SHIFTER MASTER
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

752 VERLINDE AXL FALCON DFK BELGIUM

KA100 - 140
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

728 RIFFLART TIMEO KR DFK BELGIUM

KA100 - 155
# Driver Chassis Team Nationality

764 KUYF ZHENG TD KART DFK NETHERLANDS

779 DEDECKER FELIX ALONSO KART BY KR GEPA RACING BELGIUM


